*BOV^ THIS UNE l*6A BIVIStON USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Engineering Bureau - ftrWPj
2040 South Paeheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms:

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
89160
19960701
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
LACKEY 9
SAN JUAN
GAS METER WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19951107
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) _12
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 098795 EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1157.519 DRY 1178.000
BTU/CF
WET _1157.519 DRY _1178.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
REQUESTED RECORD NOT FOUND (NEXT RECORD DISPLAYED)
OPR008M1 3706 0008 CHROMATOGRAPH TEST MAIN SCREEN 15:46:21.4 02/01/99
FUNCTION (A,C,D,i:
MP NUMBER
EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
I ** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
95419 HANCOCK 5A
19970301
42 SAN JUAN
10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19970213
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG) _14.730
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F) 60
TEST LIFE (MONTHS) 6
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER 098795 EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1290.172 DRY 1313.000
BTU/CF
WET _1290.172 DRY _1313.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04-MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 3706 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 15:46:47.1 02/01/99
MOL
GPM
(AT 14.73)
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
0 .44
0.58
_74.83
_13.10
7 .10
0 . 97
1. 89
0.48
0.3 8
0 .23
100.00
3 . 5043
1.9568
0.3173
0.5959
0.1756
0.1376
0.1003
6.7878
** DATA AT 14.730 PSIG UNLESS NOTED **
MP NUMBER 95419
EFFECTIVE DATE 19970301
-- GASOLINE CONTENT (GPM) -•